
Agencies for Practicum with Human Services 

1. Abused Women’s Aid In Crisis: http://www.awaic.org/ 
2. Akeela: https://www.akeela.us/  
3. Alaska Family Services: https://www.akafs.org/ 
4. Alaska Job Center Network: http://jobs.alaska.gov/  
5. Alaska Mental Health Consumer WEB: https://www.theweb.ngo/ 
6. Alaska Native Justice Center: http://www.anjc.org/ 
7. Anchorage Pioneer Home: http://dhss.alaska.gov/daph/pages/anchorage/default.aspx 
8. Anchorage Senior Activity Center: https://www.anchorageseniorcenter.org/ 
9. Armed Services YMCA: https://www.asymca.org/alaska-home 
10. Beacon Hill Alaska: https://www.beaconhillak.com/ 
11. Catholic Social Services: https://www.cssalaska.org/ 
12. Center for Human Development, UAA: https://www.uaa.alaska.edu/academics/college-

of-health/departments/center-for-human-development/ 
13. Choices, Inc. Alaska: https://www.choices-ak.org/ 
14. Cook Inlet Tribal Council: https://citci.org/ 
15. Covenant House Alaska: https://covenanthouseak.org/  
16. Downtown Soup Kitchen Hope Center: https://www.downtownhopecenter.org/  
17. Hiland Mountain Correctional Center: https://doc.alaska.gov/institutions/hiland-mountain 
18. Hope Community Resources: https://www.hopealaska.org/ 
19. Identity Alaska: https://identityalaska.org/  
20. McLaughlin Youth Center: http://dhss.alaska.gov/djj/Pages/Facilities/myc.aspx  
21. My House: http://myhousematsu.org/  
22. Narcotic Drug Treatment Center, Inc.: http://www.ndtcak.org/ 
23. Native Student Services, UAA: https://www.uaa.alaska.edu/students/native-student-

services/  
24. Office of Children’s Services: http://dhss.alaska.gov/ocs/Pages/default.aspx 
25. Partners for Progress Alaska: https://www.partnersforprogressak.org/ 
26. Priceless Alaska: https://www.pricelessalaska.org/ 
27. Rural Cap Alaska: https://ruralcap.com/  
28. Serendipity Adult Day Services: https://serendipity.salvationarmy.org/ 
29. Southcentral Foundation: https://www.southcentralfoundation.com/ 
30. Special Olympics Alaska: https://specialolympicsalaska.org/ 
31. STAR Alaska: http://www.staralaska.com/ 
32. Stone Soup Group: https://www.stonesoupgroup.org/ 
33. The Arc of Anchorage: https://thearcofanchorage.org/ 
34. Victims for Justice: https://victimsforjustice.org/ 
35. Volunteers of America, Alaska: https://www.voaak.org/ 
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